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150330 3AM-ARV1015 NWB Response to Extension Request-OLAE

Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Mar 30, 2015 at 4:29 PM
To: Ralph Ruediger <rruediger@gov.nu.ca>

Cc: Bernard.Valcourt@parl.gc.ca, Steve England <arviatsao@gqiniqg.com>, Erik Allain <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>,
Robert Savard <Robert.Savard@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>,
"Catherine.Conrad@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca" <Catherine.Conrad@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>

Please see attached regarding Nunavut Water Board's response to GN-CGS Extension Request dated March 13,2015.
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